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Type Name Title County Office Address City State Zip Email

Active Ancho, Nan Finance Director Lander County 315 S. Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 nancho@landercountynv.org

Active Anderson, Nancy Deputy Recorder Lander County 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 nanderson@landercounty.org

Active Bakaric, Catherine Treasurer White Pine County Treasurer 801 Clark St. #1 Ely NV 89301 cbakaric@whitepinecountynv.gov

Active Baldwin, Nichole Clerk White Pine County Clerk 801 Clark St. #4 Ely NV 89301 wpclerk@mwpower.net

Active Beatty, Deborah Recorder Nye County Recorder 170 N Floyed St Ste 1 Pahrump NV 89060 dbeatty@co.nye.nv.us

Active Bell, Veronica Recording Supervisor Washoe County Recorder PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 vbell@washoecounty.us

Active Billman, Richard Treasurer Nye County Treasurer P O Box 1111 Tonopah NV 89049 treasurer@co.nye.nv.us

Active Boucher, Leslie Recorder/Auditor Lincoln County Recorder/Auditor PO BOX 218 Pioche NV 89043 lboucher@lincolnnv.com

Active Bradshaw, Kathy Chief Deputy Treasurer Douglas County PO BOX 218 Minden NV 89423 kbradshaw@douglasnv.us

Active Bryan, Nikki Clerk/Treasurer Lyon County Clerk/Treasurer 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 nbryan@lyon-county.org

Active Bunch, Lesley Recorder Lander County Recorder 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 recorder@landercountynv.org

Retired Burke, Kathy Recorder - Retired Washoe County 4350 Bridle Way Reno NV 89519 xjkburkex@aol.com

Active Burtness, Larry Recorder Washoe County Recorder PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 lburtness@washoecounty.us

Active Chantler, Kristen Property Transfer Compliance Recorder Washoe County Recorder PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 kchantler@washoecounty.us

Active Chapman, Jen Recorder Storey County Recorder Drawer D Virginia City NV 89440 jchapman@storeycounty.org

Active Childs Rene Recorder-Auditor Pershing County Recorder/Auditor PO BOX 736 Lovelock NV 89419 rchilds@pershingcounty.net

Active Coates, Rebecca Asst. Treasurer Clark County Treasurer PO BOX 551220 Las Vegas NV 89155 rco@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Conley, Beverly Clerk/Treasurer Eureka County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 677 Eureka NV 89316 bconley.ecct@eurekanv.org

Active Conway, Debbie Recorder Clark County Recorder PO BOX 551510 Las Vegas NV 89155 djc@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Cox, Mary Deputy Recorder/Auditor Esmeralda County Recorders PO Box 485 Goldfield NV 89013 esmarmc5@yahoo.com

Active Craspay, Rachel Deputy Clerk-Treasurer Pershing County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 820 Lovelock NV 89419 rcraspay@pershingcounty.net

Active Cullen, Brenda K. Records Manager Lyon Co 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 bcullen@lyon-county.org

Active Davis, Tammi Treasurer Washoe County Treasurer PO BOX 30039 Reno NV 89520 tsdavis@washoecounty.us

Derner, Vicki Chief Deputy Clerk Douglas County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 218 Minden NV 89423 vderrner@co.douglas.nv.us

Active Donaldson, Lacey Clerk-Treasurer Pershing County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 820 Lovelock NV 89419 ldonaldson@pershingcounty.net

Duke, Bonnie Auditor III Dept. of Taxation 1550 College Parkway, Room 115 Carson City NV 89706 bduke@tax.state.nv.us

Eagan, Kelly Chief Deputy Clerk-Treasurer Esmeralda County Clerk/Treasurer P O Box 547 Goldfield NV 89013

Elgan, LaCinda Clerk/Treasurer Esmeralda County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 547 Goldfield NV 89013 celgan@citilink.net

Active Ellison, Karen Recorder Douglas County Recorder 1616  8th Street Minden NV 89423 kellison@co.douglas.nv.us

Active Engstrom, Debra Recorder Humboldt County Recorder 25 West 4th Street Winnemucca NV 89445 recorder-de@hcnv.us

Active Erickson, Rebecca Treasurer Elko County Treasurer 571 Idaho St. Suite 101 Elko NV 89801 treasurer@elkocountynv.net

Active Finch, Frances Assistant Chief Deputy Treasurer Washoe County Treasurer PO BOX 30039 Reno NV 89520 ffinch@washoecounty.us

Active Fitzpatrick, Laura Treasurer Clark County Treasurer PO BOX 551220 Las Vegas NV 89155 lbf@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Fosmo, Carol County Clerk Elko County 550 Court Street, 3rd Floor Elko NV 89801 cfosmo@elkocountynv.net

Active Frade, Debbie Chief Deputy Lyon County 27 S. Main St. Yerington NV 89447 dfrade@lyon-county.org

Active Frehner, Shawn Treasurer Lincoln County Treasurer P O Box 416 Pioche NV 89043 smfrehner@lincolnnv.com

Active Galassini, Jan Chief Deputy Clerk Washoe County Clerk PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 none supplied

Active Gallagher, Hugh Comptroller Storey County Comptroller P O Box 432 Virginia City NV 89440 hgallagher@storeycounty.org

Active Garren, Shawnye Senior Dep Recording Clerk- Douglas County 1616 8th street Minden NV 89423 sgarren@douglasnv.us

Retired George, Cherrie Retired Clerk-Treasurer Mineral County PO Box 1058 Hawthorne NV 89415 cgeorge@mineralcountynv.org

Active Gloria, Joseph Registrar of Voters Clark Co. 965 Trade Drive, Suite A N. Las Vegas NV 89030 jpg@clarkcountynv.gov

Retired Glover, Alan Clerk/Recorder Carson City Clerk/Recorder 885 E. Musser St. Suite 1025 Carson City NV 89701 alanglover04@gmail.com

Active Gonzalez, Molly Administrative Specialist Lander County 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 mgonzalez.lcclerk@gmail.com

Active Goya, Lynn Clerk Clark County Clerk 200 Lewis Ave., 5th Fl Las Vegas NV 89101 Lynn.Goya@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Gualano, Sandy Chief Deputy Recorder Washoe County Recorder PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 sgualano@washoecounty.us

Active Gudmunson, Dawn Chief Dep Recorder Nye County Recorder P O Box 1111 Tonopah NV 89049 dgudmunson@co.nye.nv.us

Retired Hammond, Mary Ann Retired Recorder Humboldt County Recorder 25 West 4th Street Winnemucca NV 89445

Active Hamrey, Tammy Chief Deputy Recorder/Auditor Mineral County Recorder/Auditor PO BOX 1447 Hawthorne NV 89415 thamrey@mineralcountynv.org

Retired Hanner, Dolores "Dolly" Retired Chief Deputy Recorder Carson City 885 E Musser Street #1028 Carson City NV 89701 jide@carson.org

Active Hansen, Marney Deputy Recorder Storey County PO BOX 493 Virginia City NV 89440 mhansen#@storeycounty.org

Active Helton, Kelly Clerk/Treasurer Churchill County Clerk/Treasurer 155 N. Taylor St. Suite 110 Fallon NV 89406 khelton@churchillcounty.org

Active Henderson, Anne Assistance Clerk/Treasurer Douglas County Treasurer PO BOX 218 Minden Nv 89423 ahenderson@douglasnv.us

Active Hessey, Tasha Recorder Churchill County 155 N. Taylor St Ste 131 Fallon NV 89406 tasha@churchillcounty.org

Retired Hiatt, Kathy Retired Treasurer Lincoln County Treasurer PO BOX 416 Pioche NV 89043 deke1950@lcturbonet.com

Active Hoehne, Lisa Deputy Auditor/Recorder Eureka County Recorder/Auditor PO Box 556 Eureka NV 89316 eclisa@eurekanv.org

Active Hoferer, Christine Recorder/Auditor Mineral County Recorder/Auditor PO BOX 1447 Hawthorne NV 89415 recorderauditor@mineralcountynv.org

Active Horachek, Windy Deputy Recorder Storey County PO Box 493 Virginia City NV 89440 whorachek@storeycounty.org

Active Hubbard, Tina Deputy Recorder/Auditor Eureka County Recorder/Auditor PO Box 556 Eureka NV 89316 ecpayroll@eurekanv.org

Active Huck, Beth Assistant Treasurer Carson City Treasurer 201 N. Carson St. Suite 5 Carson City NV 89701 bhuck@carson.org

Active Hurley, Charles Assistanct Registrar of Voters Clark County 965 Trade Drive, Suite A N. Las Vegas NV 89030 chy@clarkcountynv.org

Active Ide, Jerry Lynn Chief Deputy Recorder Carson City Clerk/Recorder 885 E. Musser St. Suite 1028 Carson City NV 89701 jide@carson.org

Active Jakeman, Kristine Chief Deputy Clerk Elko County 550 Court Street, 3rd Floor Elko NV 89801 kjakeman@elkocountynv.net

Jewell, Angela Deputy Clerk Treasurer Esmeralda County Clerk/Treasurer P O Box 547 Goldfield NV 89013

Active Johnson, Justi Deputy Treasurer Lander County Treasurer 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 jjohnson@landercountynv.org

Active Jones, Brenda Sr. Deputy Clerk-Treasurer Mineral County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 1450 Hawthorne NV 89415 bjones@mineralcountynv.org

Active Kalt, Alan Comptroller Churchill County Comptroller 155 N. Taylor St. Suite 182 Fallon NV 89406 comptroller@churchillcounty.org

Active Kassebaum, Margie Chief Deputy Recorder Lyon County Recorder 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 mkassebaum@lyon-county.org

Active Kramer, Al Deputy State Treasurer State Treasurer 101 N. Carson St. Suite 4 Carson City NV 89701 akramer@nevadatreasurer.gov

Active Kronenberg, Pam Deputy Recorder Sr Douglas County Recorder 1616  8th Street Minden NV 89423 pkronenberg@co.douglas.nv.us

Active Lara, Kim Chief Deputy Treasurer Nye County P O Box 473 Tonopah NV 89049 klara@co.nye.nv.us

Active Lewis, Kathy Clerk-Treasurer Douglas County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 3000 Minden NV 89423 klewis@douglasnv.us

Active Lloyd, Lisa Clerk Lincoln County Clerk PO Box 90 Pioche NV 89043 llloyd@lincolnnv.com

Retired Lowther, Maggie Retired Recorder Storey County Recorder P O Box 349 Virginia City NV 89440 mlowther@storeycountynv.org

Retired Lundergreen, Terry Chief Deputy Treasurer Douglas County Clerk/Treasurer PO BOX 3000 Minden NV 89423 tlundergreen@co.douglas.nv.us

Active McCain, Jennifer Management Analyst Story County PO Box 432 Virginia City NV 89440 jmccain@storycounty.org

Active Mendiola, Eugene Asst Recorder Clark County Recorder PO BOX 551510 Las Vegas NV 89155 ecm@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Merlino, Sandra Clerk Nye County Clerk PO BOX 1031 Tonopah NV 89049 smerlino@co.nye.nv.us

Active Merriwether, Sue Clerk/Recorder Carson City Clerk/Recorder 885 E. Musser St. Suite 1025 Carson City NV 89701 smerriwether@carson.org

retired Milligan, Mary Recorder Lyon County Recorder 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447

Active Nepper, Chris Treasurer Mineral County Clerk/Treasurer PO Box 1450 Hawthorne NV 89415 clerk-treasurer@mineralcountynv.org

Active Parent, Nancy County Clerk Washoe County Clerk PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 nparent@washoecounty.us

Active Paul, Cheryl Admin Deputy Treasurer Elko County Treasurer 571 Idaho St Elko NV 89801 cpaul@elkocountynv.net

Active Pearce, Amanda Deputy Recorder/Auditor Eureka P O Box 556 Eureka NV 89316 ecamanda@eurekavn.org

Active Podborny, Diane Deputy Clerk Eureka County Clerk/Treasurer P O Box 677 Eureka NV 89316 dpodborny.ecct@eurekanv.org

Active Powrie, Grace Treasurer Lander County Treasurer 315 South Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 treasurer@landercountynv.org

Active Rackley, Gina Treasurer Humboldt County Treasurer 50 West 5th Street Winnemucca NV 89445 treasurer@hcnv.us

retired Rebaleati, Mike Recorder/Auditor Eureka County Recorder/Auditor PO BOX 556 Eureka NV 89316 mr@eurekanv.org

Active Robertson, Gayle Treasurer Carson City Treasurer 201 N. Carson St. Suite 5 Carson City NV 89701 Grobertson@carson.org

Active Rothery, Linda Chief Deputy Clerk/Treasurer Churchill County Clerk/Treasurer 155 N. Taylor St., Suite 110 Fallon NV 89406 lrothery@churchillcounty.org

Active Rowlatt, Aubrey Chief Deputy Clerk Carson City 885 2 Musser St Ste 1025 Carson City NV 89701 arowlatt@carson.org

Rubald, Terry Deputy Executive Director Dept. of Taxation 1550 College Parkway, Room 115 Carson City NV 89706 trubald@tax.state.nv.us

Active Scott, Karen Auditor/Recorder Esmeralda County Auditor/Recorder PO BOX 458 Goldfield NV 89013 esmar1@frontiernet.net

Active Simmons, Sara Recorder/Auditor Eureka County PO Box 556 Eureka NV 89316 ecsara@eurekanv.org

Retired Sims, Joan Recorder Churchill County Recorder 155 N. Taylor St. Suite 131 Fallon NV 89406

Active Sindelar, Martha Rivera Recorder White Pine County Recorder 801 Clark St., #1 Ely NV 89301 wpcrecorder@sbcglobal.net

Retired Skullestad, Lois Chief Deputy Recorder/Auditor Esmeralda County Auditor/Recorder PO Box 458 Goldfield NV 89013 esmarls@yahoo.com

Active Smales, Mike Recorder Elko County Recorder 571 Idaho St. Room 103 Elko NV 89801 recorder@elkocountynv.net 

Active Solomon, Drew Principal Mgmt Analyst Clark County Treasurer PO BOX 551220 Las Vegas NV 89155 drs@clarkcountynv.gov

Active Spearman, Gail Recording Supervisor Washoe County Recorder PO BOX 11130 Reno NV 89520 gspearman@washoecounty.us
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Active Spero, Tami Rae Clerk Humboldt County Clerk 50 West 5th Street Winnemucca NV 89445 coclerk@hcnv.us

Active Stephens, Vanessa Clerk-Treasurer Storey County Clerk/Treasurer Drawer D Virginia City NV 89440 vstephens@storeycounty.org

Active Sullivan, Sadie Clerk Lander County Clerk 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820 sadiesg@gmail.com

Sweeney, Joy Asst Finance Director Lander County Finance 315 S Humboldt St Battle Mountain NV 89820

Active Talbot, Anita Treansfer Tax Auditor Lyon County Recorder 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 atalbot@lyon-county.org

Retired Trevino, Idonna Recorder Lander County Recorder 101 Bryson Dr Battle Mountain Nv 89520 itrevino39@gmail.com

Tuttle, Shelly Deputy Recorder Elko County 571 Idaho St. Elko NV 89801 stuttle2@elkocountynv.net

Vonslid, Darlene Deputy Recorder Pershing County Recorder PO Box 736 Lovelock NV 89419 dvonsild@pershingcounty.net

Active Warr, Dawna Recorder Lyon County Recorder 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 dwarr@lyon-county.org

retired Weeks, Kathy retired Assessor Storey County P O Box 523 Virginia City NV 89440 weeksvc@yahoo.com

Active Wright, Margaret Deputy Recorder Lyon County Recorder 27 S Main St Yerington NV 89447 mwright@lyon-county.org

Wright, Renee Administrative Deputy Recorder Elko County Recorder 571 Idaho St., Suite 103 Elko NV 89801 rwright@elkocountynv.net

Yenne, Stephiene Administrative Clerk IV Humboldt County Recorder 25 West 4th Street Winnemucca NV 89445 recorder-sy@hcnv.us
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